Spring Schedule of Classes 2023

This class schedule is for communication and planning purposes only

Please use the printed Schedule of Classes, the MyRed registration system, or the official Registration and Records Web pages for official information

On-Line Class Schedule
Count Class #

16
23

0
37

37
38
27
21

14
28
23

1"

33
40
31

48
75
73
75
59
63
31
20

27
87
20

17
25
25
132
28
26
28
27
23
97
19
25
19
13
21

25
38

19
19

130
24
29
30
20
27

146
30
30
27
30
29
86
13

7453
6964

6965
16210
6966
6967
8218
6968
6969
6970

6971
8217
6972
6973
6974

7667
16254
6975
7501

6977
7723
7287
6978
7467
6976
6980
6979

6981
6982
6983
6984
6985
6986
7630
6987
6988
6989
6990
6991
6992
6993
6994
6995
7521
7522
7568

7436
7437
7534
7535
7536
7537
7438
7538
7539
7540
7541
7542
7439
7543
7544
7545
7546
8658
7440
7547

Course Sec

100A 002
100A 003

101 001
101 002
101 003
101 005
101 007
101 008
101 009
101 101

102 001
102 004
102 005
102 006
102 101

103 001
103 002
103 003
103 004

104 001
104 002
104 003
104 004
104 005
104 006
104 101
104 W81

106 101
106 150
106 151
106 152
106 153
106 154
106 155
106 250
106 251
106 252
106 253
106 254
106 255
106 350
106 351
106 352
106 353
106 354
106 355

107 101
107 150
107 151
107 152
107 153
107 154
107 250
107 251
107 252
107 253
107 254
107 255
107 350
107 351
107 352
107 353
107 354
107 355
107 450
107 451

Course Name

Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Convener: Josh Brummer

College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
Convener: Josh Brummer

Trigonometry
Trigonometry
Trigonometry
Trigonometry
Trigonometry
Convener: Levi Heath

College Algebra and Trigonometry
College Algebra and Trigonometry
College Algebra and Trigonometry
College Algebra and Trigonometry
Convener: Zach Norwood

Applied Calculus
Applied Calculus
Applied Calculus
Applied Calculus
Applied Calculus
Applied Calculus
Applied Calculus
Applied Calculus
Convener: Morgen Bills

Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Convener: Kevin Gonzales

Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il

Day

10:30am-11:20am
12:30pm-1:20pm

8am-9:15am
9:30am-10:45am

11am-12:15pm
12:30pm-1:45pm
12:30pm-1:45pm
6:30pm-8:20pm

8am-9:15am
11am-12:15pm
2pm-3:15pm

6:30pm-8:20pm

9:30am-10:45am
11am-12:15pm
12:30pm-1:45pm

8:30am-9:20am
9:30am-10:20am
10:30am-11:20am
11:30am-12:20pm
12:30pm-1:20pm
1:30pm-2:20pm
6:30pm-7:45pm
11:30am-12:20pm

6:30pm-8:40pm
9:30am-10:20am
8am-9:15am

8am-9:15am
9:30am-10:45am
9:30am-10:45am
11:30am-12:20pm
9:30am-10:45am
9:30am-10:45am
11am-12:15pm
11am-12:15pm
12:30pm-1:45pm
1:30pm-2:20pm
11am-12:15pm
11am-12:15pm
12:30pm-1:45pm
12:30pm-1:45pm
2pm-3pm

6:30pm-8:15pm
9:30am-10:20am

9:30am-10:45am
11am-12:15pm

10:30am-11:20am
9:30am-10:45am
11am-12:15pm
11am-12:15pm
12:30pm-1:45pm
12:30pm-1:45pm
12:30pm-1:20pm
11am-12:15pm
12:30pm-1:45pm
12:30pm-1:45pm
2pm-3:15pm
2pm-3:15pm
8:30am-9:20am
8am-9:15am

Time

MWF
MWF

MWF

Does Not Meet
MWF

Does Not Meet
MWF

MWF

MWF

MW

MWF

MWF

MWF

Does Not Meet
TR

Does Not Meet
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
TR

MWF

MW
MWF
TR
Does Not Meet
TR
TR
TR
MWF
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
MWF
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

TR

TR

Does Not Meet
WF

WF

Does Not Meet
MW

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

MW

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

MW

TR

Building

BL
LPH

BL
NRA
BL
NRA
BL
BL
BL
AVH

BL
BL
BL
NRA
LPH

NRA
BL
BL
BL

BL
HAH
BL
HAH
BL

BL
BURN
BURN

BL
TEAC
LPH
NRA
BL
LPH
BL
MORR
LPH
BL
LPH
BL
LPH
MORR
LPH
BL
LPH
BL
LPH

AVH
AVH
NRA
LPH
LPH
NRA
AVH
LPH
LPH
LPH
LPH
LPH
MORR
BL
BL
BL
LPH
BL
AVH
LPH

Room Last

308 Geraci
7 Mueller

208 Welchons
CANCELLED

210 Mu
CANCELLED

208 Rowley

308 White

208 Murray

119 Macdonald

308 Thompson

210 Seminario-Romero

210 Klement
CANCELLED
Clayburn

w

CANCELLED
310 McKnight
310 Morris
310 Lieberman

105 Zimmitti
102 Gonzales
105 Enlow

102 Van Etten
105 Bills

105 Bills

120 Ahlschwede
231 Martinez

=

310 Burns
105 Tademy
DeBlieck
CANCELLED
208 Arenas Longoria
3 Adams
210 Nguyen
141 Gonzales
DeBlieck
308 Arenas Longoria
2 Adams
Fagerstrom
2 Collier
Gonzales
3 Lee
105 Bachmann
7 Katz
308 Fagerstrom
3 Katz

~

~

30

©

14

=

110 Reinke
115 Kuzmanovski
CANCELLED
3 Allred
Soufan
CANCELLED
115 Pitts
330 Pieper
Podariu
330 Echalaz Alvarez
330 Podariu
Ireland
141 Walker
208 Faur
210 Echalaz Alvarez
208 Allred
2 Ireland
308 Roshan Zamir
115 Wright
3 Le

N

o~

w

First

Juliann
Sara

Daniel
Yuhao

Amanda
Dakota
Taylor
Sam

Robert
Lawrence
Sabrina

Nicholas

Sara
Valerie
David

Catherine
Kevin
Matt
Kathryn
Morgen
Morgen
Tom
Meraiah

Scott
Kaitlin
Derek

Iris
Gabriel
Quan (Max)
Kevin
Derek
Iris
Gabriel
Kara
Ellyn
Kevin
Katie
Matthew
Ben
Kara
Ben

Ed
Nikola

Wolfgang
Fares

David
Michael
Ana
Shalom
Ana
Robert
Mark
Julianne
Shalom
Wolfgang
Robert
Shah
Ana
Thanh

Type

GTA
GTA

GTA
GTA

GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA

GTA
GTA
GTA

GTA
GTA
GTA

GTA
FAC
GTA
GTA
LEC
LEC
FAC
GTA

LEC
GTA
GTA

GTA
GTA
UGTA
FAC
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
FAC
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA

LEC
GTA

GTA
GTA

FAC
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
FAC
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA



27
19
27
15
15

28
30
30
31
19
28

18
18

32

33
89
16
19
27
27
91
15
25
27
24
56

22
13
21

18

34/0
30/0
83/2
19/0
18/1
24/0
22/1
86/1
31/0
271
28/0

27
26

32
30

32
23

17

17

12
22/1

32/0

35/0

7548
7549
7550
7443
7551

19027
18992
18993
19145
19146

6996
6997
6998
7454
6999
7000
7001
7809
18994

7458
7002

7003
7767
7004
7639
7724
7725
7726
8226
7727
7728
7729
7730
8228
7942
7943
16258
7944
8229
7663
8563

7005

7006
7731
7007
7793
18698
18699
18700
19757
8368
18701
18702
18703

7008
7417
7009

7010
7011

7288
7661

7877
8522

7012
7328

7604
7013
7732
7014

107 452
107 453
107 454
107 W80
107 W81

191 PP1
191 PWA1
191 PW2
191 PW3
191 PW4

203 001
203 002
203 004
203 005
203 006
203 007
203 008
203 101
203 PW1

203J 001
203J 002

208 001
208 006
208 101
208 150
208 151
208 152
208 153
208 154
208 250
208 251
208 252
208 253
208 254
208 350
208 351
208 352
208 353
208 354
208 802
208 850

208H 001

221/821 001/801
221/821 003
221/821 005
221/821 150
221/821 151
221/821 152
221/821 153
221/821 154
221/821 250
221/821 251
221/821 252
221/821 253

300 001
300 002
300 003

301 001
301 002

302 001
302 002

309 001
309 002

310 001
310 002/801

314/814 001
314/814 002
314/814 003
314/814 004

Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Convener: Mark Walker

Special Topics in Mathematics
Special Topics in Mathematics
Special Topics in Mathematics
Special Topics in Mathematics
Special Topics in Mathematics

Contemporary Mathematics
Contemporary Mathematics
Contemporary Mathematics
Contemporary Mathematics
Contemporary Mathematics
Contemporary Mathematics
Contemporary Mathematics
Contemporary Mathematics
Contemporary Mathematics
Convener: Michelle Homp

Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math

Calculus 11l
Calculus Il
Calculus 11l
Calculus 11l
Calculus 11l
Calculus 11l
Calculus 11l
Calculus 11l
Calculus 11l
Calculus 11l
Calculus 11l
Calculus 11l
Calculus 11l
Calculus 11l
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus 11l
Calculus 11l
Calculus Il
Calculus 11l
Convener: Xavier Perez

Honors: Calculus I1l

Differential Equations
Differential Equations
Differential Equations
Differential Equations
Differential Equations
Differential Equations
Differential Equations
Differential Equations
Differential Equations
Differential Equations
Differential Equations
Differential Equations

Mathematics Matters
Mathematics Matters
Mathematics Matters
Convener: Michelle Homp

Geometry Matters
Geometry Matters
Convener: Michelle Homp

Math Modeling
Math Modeling
Convener: Michelle Homp

Introduction to Mathematical Proofs
Introduction to Mathematical Proofs

Introduction to Modern Algebra
Introduction to Modern Algebra

Linear Algebra
Linear Algebra
Linear Algebra
Linear Algebra

8am-9:15am
9:30am-10:45am
9:30am-10:45am
10:30am-11:20am
11am-12:15pm

11:30am-12:20pm
9:30am-11am

10:30am-11:20am
12:30pm-1:20pm
1:30pm-2:20pm
9:30am-10:45am
11am-12:15pm
11am-12:15pm

9:30am-12:30pm

12:30pm-1:20pm
1:30pm-2:20pm

8:30am-9:20am

6:30pm-8:15pm
11:30am-12:20pm
8:30am-9:20am
9:30am-10:20am
11am-11:50am
11:30am-12:20pm
12:30pm-1:20pm
9:30am-10:20am
12:30pm-1:20pm
2pm-2:50pm
2pm-2:50pm
8:30am-9:20am

8:30am-9:20am
9:30am-10:20am
11am-11:50am
6:30pm-8:15pm
7am-7:50am

2pm-3:15pm
11am-12:15pm
9:30am-10:20am
8:30am-9:20am
9:30am-10:20am
10:30am-11:20am
9:30am-10:20am
10:30am-11:20am
10:30am-11:20am
11:30am-12:20pm
12:30pm-1:20pm

9:30am-10:45am
11am-12:15pm

4:30pm-5:45pm
4:30pm-5:45pm

4pm-5:15pm
4:30pm-5:45pm

10:30am-11:20am
10:30am-11:20am

11:30am-12:20pm
12:30pm-1:20pm

10:30am-11:20am

11:30am-12:20pm

TR
TR
TR

TR

Does Not Meet
MTWRF
MTWRF
Does Not Meet
Does Not Meet

Does Not Meet
MWF

MWF

MWF

TR

TR

TR

Does Not Meet
MTWRF

MWF
MWF

MTWF

Does Not Meet
MW

MWF

T

T

T

T

MWF

R

R

R

R

MWF

Does Not Meet
R

R

R

MW

MTWRF

Does Not Meet

Does Not Meet
TR

TR

MW

F

-

Does Not Meet

MW
MW

TR
TR

MWF
MWF

MWF
MWF

MWF
Does Not Meet
MWF
Does Not Meet

LPH
LPH
BL
LPH
BL

NRA
Web Conf
Web Conf
NRA
NRA

NRA
HENZ
BURN
AVH

AVH
BURN
HENZ
NRA

Web Conf

AVH
AVH

AVH
NRA
AVH
LPH
LPH
LPH
LPH
M&N
AVH
AVH
LPH
LPH
BL
ANDN
NRA
LPH
LPH
LPH
AVH
TBD

NRA

NRA
AVH
BURN
MORR
BURN
AVH
BURN
BURN
HAH
NH
AVH
AVH

HENZ
HENZ
NRA

BL
BL

BL
LPH

AVH
CPEH

AVH
AVH

AVH
NRA
AVH
NRA

33

o

208

~

210

204
203
112

13
20
20

S o

118
118

109

110

27
103
103
103
203
115
109
103
103
210

15

103
103
103
110

19
102
14
121
110
202
204
102

W106
110
109

32
20

=

210
308

308

N

108
118

111
112

119

108

Pieper
Soufan
Le
Zimmitti
Zimmitti

CANCELLED
Gonzales
Gonzales
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

CANCELLED
Vanderhei
Mandal
Watson
Myers
Piwowarczyk
Crawford
CANCELLED
Crawford

Schmidt
Monkman

Meyer
CANCELLED
Devries

Yang
McKnight
McKnight

Vo

Nason

Perez

Vo

Vo

Nason
Barrett
Goodnight
CANCELLED
McKnight
McKnight
Nason
DeVries
DeVries

CANCELLED

CANCELLED
Kettinger

Jin
Schafhauser
Safarik
Quaisley
Quaisley
Safarik

Bills

Safarik
Quaisley
Quaisley

Homp
DeClerk
CANCELLED

Homp
Johnson

Bennett
Cristobal

Heath
Brummer

Perez
Seceleanu

Hootman-Ng
CANCELLED
Heitzman
CANCELLED

Michael
Fares
Thanh
Frank
Frank

Kevin
Kevin

Petra
Apala
Ryan
Alex
Maciej
Jordan

Jordan

Joshua
Sam

Nick

Jeffery
Chayu
Dylan
Dylan
Anh
Zachary
Xavier
Anh
Anh
Zachary
Jordan
Audrey

Dylan
Dylan
Zachary
Jeff

Jeff

Jacob
Yu
Chris
Isabel
Andrew
Andrew
Isabel
Morgen
Isabel
Andrew
Andrew

Michelle
Ash

Michelle
Brittany

Amy
Johan

Levi
Josh

Xavier
Alexandra

Scott

Alex

GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA

FAC
FAC

GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA

GTA

GTA
GTA

GTA

FAC
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
FAC
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA

GTA
GTA
GTA
LEC
LEC

GTA
FAC
FAC
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
LEC
GTA
GTA
GTA

FAC
GTA

FAC
GTA

FAC
GTA

POST

FAC

FAC
FAC

GTA

GTA



33/0
34/0/1
33/0/2

86/1

26/1

30/0

30/0

24/1

14
18

12/0

1112

14/0

18/2

0/0

23

0/0

19/2

=

0

13

-

3

7015
8262
7656
7016
17365
18704
18705
18706
19491
19492
7619

7502
7017

18995

7018

7019

7020

7415

7021

7022

8377

7934

8523

18697

18717

7023

16934

8546

16935

16936

8615

7024

7026

7795

7650

8524

7028

8572

7948

7949

8225

7268
7525

7029

7336

18809

7794

7030

8378

18718

314/814 005
314/814 006
314/814 007/802
314/814 008/801
314/814 150
314/814 151
314/814 152
314/814 153
314/814 501
314/814 502
314H 001

325 001
325 002

391 PW1

399 001

399H 001

407/807 101

415/815 001

423/823 001

428/828 001

433/833 001

435 001

445/845 001

447/847 001

471 001

494 001

804T 700

805T 700

806T 700

812T 700

814T 700

818 001

826 001

831 001

852 001

856 001

872 001

893 001

893 002

893 003

893 701

894 001
894 002

899 001

902 001

911 001

918 001

922 001

923 001

928 001

Linear Algebra

Linear Algebra

Linear Algebra

Linear Algebra

Linear Algebra

Linear Algebra

Linear Algebra

Linear Algebra

Linear Algebra

Linear Algebra
Convener: George Avalos
Honors: Linear Algebra

Elementary Analysis
Elementary Analysis

Special Topics in Mathematics
Undergraduate Thesis

Honors Undergraduate Thesis
Mathematics for High School Teaching |
Theory of Linear Transformations
Complex Analysis

Principles of Operations Research
Nonlinear Optimization

Math in the City

Number Theory

Numerical Linear Algebra
Introduction to Topology

Independent Study in Mathematics

Experimentation, Conjecture and Reasoning
Discrete Mathematics for Middle Level Teachers

Number Theory and Cryptology for Middle Level Teachers

Geometry for Geometry Teachers
Linear Algebra for Teachers
Introduction to Modern Algebra Il
Mathematical Analysis I
Differential Equations Il

Discrete Math Il

Differential Topology

Topology Il

Seminar in Mathematics
Seminar in Mathematics
Seminar in Mathematics

Seminar in Mathematics

Independent Study in Mathematics
Independent Study in Mathematics

Masters Thesis
Algebra Il

Theory of Groups
Topics in Algebra
Real Analysis Il
Topics in Analysis

Functional Analysis |

11am-12:15pm
9:30am-10:45am
12:30pm-1:45pm
12:30pm-1:20pm
11:30am-12:20pm
12:30pm-1:20pm
1:30pm-2:20pm
9:30am-10:20am

10:30am-11:20am
11am-12:15pm

5pm-6:15pm
10:30am-11:20am
9:30am-10:45am

12:30pm-1:20pm

2:30pm-3:20pm

12:30pm-1:45pm

10:30am-11:20am

11:30am-12:20pm
1:30pm-2:20pm
2:30pm-3:20pm

9:30am-10:20am

2pm-3:15pm

3:30pm-4:50pm
3:30pm-4:20pm
4:30pm-5:20pm

3:30pm-5pm

2pm-3:15pm

9:30am-10:45am

1:30pm-2:20pm

Does Not Meet
TR

TR

TR

MW

F

F

F

MW

Does Not Meet
Does Not Meet

MWF
TR

Does Not Meet

Does Not Meet

Does Not Meet

MR

MWF

TR

MWF

Does Not Meet

MWF

Does Not Meet

TR

MWF

Does Not Meet

Does Not Meet

Does Not Meet

Does Not Meet

Does Not Meet

Does Not Meet

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

Does Not Meet

TR

MWF

R

R

Does Not Meet

Does Not Meet
TR

Does Not Meet

Does Not Meet

TR

TR

Does Not Meet

Does Not Meet

MWF

NRA
OLDH
AVH
BURN
HAH
HAH
HAH
HAH
Web Conf
NRA
NRA

JH
BURN

NRA
NRA
NRA

BL

AVH
AVH
AVH
NRA

BL

NRA
LPH

NH
NRA
On-Line
NRA
On-Line
On-Line
NRA
AVH
AVH
AVH
AVH
NRA
Web Conf
BL

AVH
AVH
NRA

NRA
Arranged

NRA

NRA

Web Conf
BURN
NRA

NRA

AVH

CANCELLED
305 Avalos
118 Nguyen
102 Soto Levins
102 Heath
131 Munkholm
131 Munkholm
131 Munkholm
Pllaha
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

249 Radcliffe
107 Norwood

CANCELLED
Jensen
Staff
208 Lai
112 Seceleanu
110 Norwood
119 Deng
CANCELLED
208 Rebarber
CANCELLED
105 Avalos
W128 Schafhauser
Jensen
Brittenham
CANCELLED
Kelley
Harbourne
CANCELLED
109 Grifo
111 Foss
108 Larios
13 Radcliffe
CANCELLED
Brittenham
208 Staff
111 Donsig
108 Brummer
CANCELLED

Rebarber
Rebarber

Rebarber
CANCELLED
Hermiller

12

=

Jeffries

CANCELLED

CANCELLED

109 Pitts

George
Justin
Andrew
Levi
Mikkel
Mikkel
Mikkel
Tefjol

Jamie
Zach

Rachelle

Yvonne
Alexandra
Zach

Bo

Richard

George
Chris
Rachelle

Mark

Christine

Brian

Eloisa
Mikil
Adam

Jamie

Mark

Allan
Joshua

Richard
Richard

Richard

Susan

Jack

David

FAC
GTA
GTA
POST
GTA
GTA
GTA
FAC

FAC
POST

FAC

FAC

POST

FAC

FAC

FAC

FAC

FAC

FAC

FAC

FAC

FAC

FAC

FAC

FAC

FAC

FAC
FAC

FAC

FAC

FAC

FAC



0 8379 929 001 Functional Analysis Il

-

9 18719 953 001 Algebraic Geometry

8 18720 958 001 Topics in Discrete Mathematics

0 7620 990 001 Topics in Topology
0 7401 993 002 Seminar in Mathematics
0 18721 993 003 Seminar in Mathematics
16 7031 994 001 Independent Study in Mathematics

0 7032 994 002 Independent Study in Mathematics

0 7281 995 001 Research Seminar
0 7282 995 002 Research Seminar
0 7283 995 003 Research Seminar

34 7033 999 001 Doctoral Dissertation

Last Modified: 02/09/2023.....8:38 am
Contact rjensen1@unl.edu

Does Not Meet

MWF

MWF

Does Not Meet

Does Not Meet
Does Not Meet

Does Not Meet
Does Not Meet

Does Not Meet
Does Not Meet
Does Not Meet

Does Not Meet

NRA

AVH

AVH

NRA

NRA
NRA

NRA
NRA

NRA
NRA
NRA

NRA

CANCELLED

112 Walker

108 Lai

CANCELLED

Pitts
CANCELLED

Rebarber
CANCELLED

Staff
Staff
Staff

Rebarber

Mark

Tri

David

Richard

Richard

FAC

FAC

FAC

FAC

FAC



